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CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

J.VALENTI

4/12/2015

DWG NO

LARGE VENT ASSEMBLY

TITLE

LARGE ALUMINUM VENT ASSEMBLY

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

3.19

6.03

9.94

11.25

12.50

6.03

9.22

12.50

13.00

.88 11.25

9.87

.03 THK.
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4/12/2015

DWG NO

LARGE ALUMINUM VENT

TITLE

BASE

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

12.50

10.00

13.00

.88 10.50

.25

13.00

.90

2.00 7.25

4.38 2.50

11.25

5.75

.12.16

1.18

5.63

.03 THK.

.15
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J.VALENTI

4/12/2015

DWG NO

LARGE ALUMINUM VENT

TITLE

 TUBE

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

3.15

3.20
3.22

9.94

10.25

9.81

3.25

.03 THK.
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DWG NO

LARGE ALUMINUM VENT

TITLE

CAP

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

12.25

6.00

.50 11.25

12.25

12.25

.32

.03 THK.

11.16
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DWG NO

LARGE ALUMINUM VENT

TITLE

EXHAUST FLAP

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

.15

.18

10.75

1.81 7.25

.30

.35 THRU 2 PLCS.

.03 THK.
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